Event #1 Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
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Event #5 Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

Calon Falconer
Tate Falconer
Colin Hunter
Malachi Lefurgey
Takota Burtoo
Nigel Zimel
Kaiden Caldwell
Talen Marik
Brayden Barker

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5

Emelia Vlatkovic

Brianna Macdonald

Amelia Rak
Hannah Patterson
Jade Tucker
Hannah Russell
Isabella Badeau
Kieya Gregory
Jackie Oates
Amalya Amal

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4

Will Juteau
Zach Griffin
Aiden McKay
James Thiessen
Liam Pettigrew
Jack VanLouwe
Jeziah Lewis
Riley Tucker

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4

Katie Millington

Samantha Whalen

Lola Chithalen
Jenna Condon
Abby Adams
Julia Wilmot
Avery Demaline
Jayla Wilks
Taline D
Rebecca Rose

Junior Elementary Swim - Blue - Individual

Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Hillcrest

Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler
G.L. Armstrong
Hillcrest

Norwood Park
G.L. Armstrong
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
G.L. Armstrong
Hillcrest

Helen Detwiler
Hillcrest

Helen Detwiler

Norwood Park
Huntington Park
Helen Detwiler
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
Helen Detwiler
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong

G.L. Armstrong
Huntington Park
Norwood Park
Helen Detwiler
Huntington Park
Norwood Park
G.L. Armstrong
Hillcrest

Helen Detwiler
Hillcrest

16.92
18.32
20.23
21.64
24.69
26.57
30.15
30.99
33.08

18.97
19.73
20.61
20.89
21.04
21.98
24.92
25.10
25.86
26.52

20.50
21.82
23.29
24.35
26.50
26.83
28.72
31.73

19.09
20.08
21.28
21.93
24.08
26.80
28.17
28.55
31.18
44.14
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Karter Murphy
Ryan Stephian
Rhys Jones
Nathan McGrory
Cole McGean
Jacob Tremain
Austin Dow
Serje Koulisean

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3

MacKenzie Craig
Clara Walker
Madison Harley
Kyra Begley
Ruby Gao

Sarah Evelyn
Caidance

Emma Bessey
Avarie Harvey
Alexia Young

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Open

Landon Carrol
Jackson Hall
Owen Scaum
Aidan Jones
Nolan White
Jayce Zaucha
Jackson Sturge
Owen Pataky

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Open

Jasmine Le
Amelia Douglas
Tara Kirby
Lauren

Emma Vaughn
Mysan Ghanim
Olivia O'Sullivan

Babs Matteson Selkirk

Amama Afzal

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5

Calon Falconer
Evan Laurent
Cullen McGreal
Colin Hunter

Junior Elementary Swim - Blue - Individual

Hillcrest
Huntington Park
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
G.L. Armstrong
Norwood Park
G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler

Huntington Park
G.L. Armstrong
Huntington Park
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Helen Detwiler
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler

Huntington Park
Helen Detwiler
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Helen Detwiler
G.L. Armstrong
G.L. Armstrong
Huntington Park

Helen Detwiler
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
G.L. Armstrong
G.L. Armstrong
Norwood Park
Helen Detwiler
Huntington Park
Hillcrest

Norwood Park
Helen Detwiler
Huntington Park
Huntington Park

25.15
27.52
27.52
27.93
29.48
29.75
30.19
30.76

23.06
23.45
24.58
24.85
26.03
26.27
27.02
27.92
30.13
41.10

23.95
24.20
24.29
26.22
26.25
27.07
36.95
39.27

19.99
22.33
24.33
26.84
27.49
30.06
30.20
30.52
46.16

20.61
21.08
24.76
25.40
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Event #13 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 5
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Event #14 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 5

1

Takota Burtoo
Logan Ward
Talen Marile
Brayden Barker

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5
Brianna Macdonald

Jasmine Le
Isabella Badeau
Leila Al-Rahman
Cailey Eve
Hannah Patterson

Georgia Robertson

Shaima Ishmeal
Emma Vaughn
Jackie Oakes

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Open

Liam Capra
Tate Falconer
Mathew Carter
James Thiessen
Jeziah Lewis
Cole McGean
Carter Evelyn
Jingya Byun
Karter Murphy
Jayce Zaucha

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Open

Katie Millington
Heather Young

Alita Phalivanh

Iliana Hodge

Samantha Whalen

Clara Walker
Abby Adams
Jayla Wilks
Emma Bessey

Hillcrest
Helen Detwiler
G.L. Armstrong
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler
Hillcrest
Norwood Park
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Helen Detwiler
G.L. Armstrong
Hillcrest

Huntington Park
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
Norwood Park
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler
Helen Detwiler
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong

G.L. Armstrong
Norwood Park
Helen Detwiler
Norwood Park
Huntington Park
G.L. Armstrong
Huntington Park
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Huntington Park
Helen Detwiler A
Helen Detwiler B

Norwood Park

Junior Elementary Swim - Blue - Individual

27.20
35.49
35.83
41.99

22.59
23.77
25.10
25.97
25.99
26.41
26.82
27.46
31.59
33.50

22.19
22.59
24.13
26.08
28.38
30.03
31.78
32.22
38.10
38.13

23.87
25.89
25.96
26.66
27.47
28.50
28.75
32.15
36.65

1:32.44
1:55.83
2:16.57

1:31.68



Junior Elementary Swim - Blue - Individual

Event #15 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 4
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Event #16 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 4
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Event #17 Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 3
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Event #18 Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 3
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Event #19 Boys' 100 Relay - Open
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Event #20 Girls' 100 Relay - Open
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Huntington Park A
G.L. Armstrong
Helen Detwiler

Helen Detwiler
Norwood Park

Norwood Park A
Norwood Park B
Huntington Park
G.L. Armstrong

Helen Detwiler A
Helen Detwiler B

Huntington Park

Huntington Park A
Norwood Park
Huntington Park B

Huntington Park B
Huntington Park A
Hillcrest

G.L. Armstrong A
G.L. Armstrong B

G.L. Armstrong
Huntington Park A
Huntington Park B
Hillcrest

1:42.57
1:49.29
1:54.27

1:44.17
1:56.98

1:42.96
1:45.14
1:46.04
1:47.72
2:10.25
2:46.68

2:11.98

1:55.84
2:16.22
2:48.55

1:34.75
1:40.01
2:01.31
2:10.32
2:35.13

1:49.00
2:04.29
2:08.33
2:08.59



